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LIGA FEMENINA POR EQUIPOS CLM 2025

CLASIFICACION GENERAL ACUMULADA

ARANJUEZ C.G.
LAYOS GOLF

GOLF LAS PINAILLAS
TORRIOS GOLF
EQUIPO FEDERACION
CUENCA C.G.

GOLF CIUDAD REAL
GUADALAJARA
PALOMAREJOS GOLF

T1
9 de marzo
Seforio de lllescas
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T2
13 de abril
Golf Ciudad Real

139
136
141
139
54
0
126
81
65

T3
27 de abril
Olalla Golf

T4
11 de mayo
Palomarejos

T5
29 de junio
Las Pinaillas

TOTAL

269
260
262
256
170
115
226
142
65



